
27/09/2018 28/09/2018 1 25.20 21.60 25.55 22.55 24.67 -0.019 3,010,208,000 990
27/09/2018 01/10/2018 4 26.00 25.30 26.55 25.70 26.06 85,180,000 22
27/09/2018 02/10/2018 5 26.00 26.00 28.00 26.00 27.07 148,498,000 18
27/09/2018 04/10/2018 7 27.00 27.00 27.60 27.00 27.11 251,554,000 31
27/09/2018 05/10/2018 8 26.55 26.25 27.60 27.00 27.11 241,556,000 40
27/09/2018 08/10/2018 11 27.50 27.10 27.60 27.10 27.49 51,500,000 11
27/09/2018 09/10/2018 12 27.40 27.40 27.40 27.40 27.40 10,000,000 1
27/09/2018 10/10/2018 13 27.50 27.50 27.50 27.50 27.50 3,700,000 1
27/09/2018 11/10/2018 14 27.50 27.00 27.50 27.00 27.45 3,575,000 3
27/09/2018 15/10/2018 18 27.50 27.00 27.50 27.50 27.19 8,005,000 4
27/09/2018 26/10/2018 29 28.00 28.00 28.00 28.00 28.00 38,500,000 3
27/09/2018 30/10/2018 33 28.00 28.00 28.25 28.00 28.06 40,000,000 7
27/09/2018 02/11/2018 36 28.50 28.50 28.50 28.50 28.50 31,500,000 9
27/09/2018 06/11/2018 40 28.75 28.00 28.75 28.00 28.31 22,959,000 5
27/09/2018 21/11/2018 55 28.50 28.50 28.50 28.50 28.50 10,000,000 1
27/09/2018 26/11/2018 60 28.50 28.00 28.50 28.00 28.31 16,000,000 2

3,972,735,000              1148

VADE KALAN GÜN SAYISI % TOPLAM TUTAR (TL) İŞLEM SAYISI
28/09/2018 1 4,109,376,000 3,010,208,000              21.60 1,500,000 1
01/10/2018 4 966,886,000 85,180,000                  21.70 500,000 1
02/10/2018 5 644,225,000 148,498,000                21.75 20,530,000 6
03/10/2018 6 464,536,000 #N/A 22.00 14,435,000 5
04/10/2018 7 617,319,000 251,554,000                22.05 397,000 1
05/10/2018 8 631,696,000 241,556,000                22.25 5,000,000 1
08/10/2018 11 405,737,000 51,500,000                  22.40 3,000,000 4
09/10/2018 12 445,292,000 10,000,000                  22.45 2,500,000 2
10/10/2018 13 127,808,000 3,700,000                    22.50 3,300,000 1
11/10/2018 14 146,547,000 3,575,000                    22.55 12,869,000 26
12/10/2018 15 327,245,000 #N/A 22.60 5,534,000 4
15/10/2018 18 510,710,000 8,005,000                    23.00 100,336,000 29
16/10/2018 19 414,205,000 #N/A 23.05 62,968,000 31
17/10/2018 20 202,210,000 #N/A 23.10 70,179,000 23
18/10/2018 21 323,575,000 #N/A 23.15 1,400,000 1
19/10/2018 22 525,711,000 #N/A 23.20 3,000,000 3
22/10/2018 25 441,249,000 #N/A 23.25 9,000,000 2
23/10/2018 26 410,658,000 #N/A 23.30 2,000,000 1
24/10/2018 27 461,320,000 #N/A 23.35 22,232,000 14
25/10/2018 28 497,475,000 #N/A 23.40 8,500,000 5
26/10/2018 29 413,942,000 38,500,000                  23.50 21,818,000 20
30/10/2018 33 58,500,000 40,000,000                  23.55 5,000,000 3
31/10/2018 34 109,827,000 #N/A 23.60 4,495,000 2
01/11/2018 35 291,524,000 #N/A 23.70 2,000,000 1
02/11/2018 36 214,387,000 31,500,000                  23.75 35,000,000 12
05/11/2018 39 157,554,000 #N/A 23.80 127,030,000 63
06/11/2018 40 188,917,000 22,959,000                  23.85 86,450,000 62
08/11/2018 42 61,610,000 #N/A 23.90 84,970,000 14
09/11/2018 43 61,000,000 #N/A 23.95 10,000,000 1
12/11/2018 46 18,031,000 #N/A 24.00 41,000,000 6
13/11/2018 47 126,300,000 #N/A 24.05 7,500,000 6
15/11/2018 49 40,000,000 #N/A 24.10 25,000,000 8
16/11/2018 50 20,045,000 #N/A 24.15 11,000,000 1
19/11/2018 53 24,677,000 #N/A 24.20 9,000,000 7
20/11/2018 54 67,400,000 #N/A 24.25 21,184,000 3
21/11/2018 55 29,900,000 10,000,000                  24.30 15,000,000 5
22/11/2018 56 5,000,000 #N/A 24.35 28,683,000 8
23/11/2018 57 66,477,000 #N/A 24.40 47,500,000 16
26/11/2018 60 95,500,000 16,000,000                  24.45 13,815,000 5
27/11/2018 61 68,933,000 #N/A 24.50 161,911,000 25
29/11/2018 63 24,500,000 #N/A 24.55 30,000,000 3
30/11/2018 64 72,000,000 #N/A 24.60 10,850,000 3
03/12/2018 67 141,412,000 #N/A 24.75 20,000,000 5
04/12/2018 68 41,497,000 #N/A 24.85 32,700,000 5
05/12/2018 69 6,000,000 #N/A 24.90 17,000,000 3
07/12/2018 71 31,000,000 #N/A 24.95 31,000,000 3
10/12/2018 74 96,808,000 #N/A 25.00 201,223,000 41
12/12/2018 76 19,000,000 #N/A 25.05 173,113,000 88
14/12/2018 78 2,956,000 #N/A 25.10 75,777,000 46
17/12/2018 81 112,272,000 #N/A 25.15 161,400,000 45
18/12/2018 82 74,560,000 #N/A 25.20 144,794,000 52
19/12/2018 83 31,500,000 #N/A 25.25 50,000,000 9
20/12/2018 84 20,500,000 #N/A 25.30 127,834,000 55
21/12/2018 85 50,000,000 #N/A 25.35 261,245,000 86
24/12/2018 88 140,400,000 #N/A 25.40 192,983,000 34
25/12/2018 89 29,835,000 #N/A 25.45 75,563,000 20
26/12/2018 90 30,900,000 #N/A 25.50 271,379,000 52
31/12/2018 95 70,000,000 #N/A 25.55 25,811,000 11
02/01/2019 97 10,000,000 #N/A TOPLAM 3,010,208,000 990
03/01/2019 98 10,000,000 #N/A
07/01/2019 102 51,600,000 #N/A
10/01/2019 105 29,000,000 #N/A
11/01/2019 106 23,145,000 #N/A
14/01/2019 109 48,000,000 #N/A
15/01/2019 110 98,250,000 #N/A
16/01/2019 111 12,000,000 #N/A
18/01/2019 113 18,560,000 #N/A
21/01/2019 116 41,300,000 #N/A
22/01/2019 117 20,000,000 #N/A
28/01/2019 123 69,400,000 #N/A
29/01/2019 124 5,772,000 #N/A
30/01/2019 125 5,000,000 #N/A
04/02/2019 130 102,918,000 #N/A
06/02/2019 132 83,995,000 #N/A
11/02/2019 137 25,000,000 #N/A
12/02/2019 138 52,000,000 #N/A
13/02/2019 139 11,000,000 #N/A
25/02/2019 151 20,500,000 #N/A
26/02/2019 152 10,000,000 #N/A
28/02/2019 154 10,000,000 #N/A
01/03/2019 155 130,000,000 #N/A
04/03/2019 158 138,010,000 #N/A
05/03/2019 159 56,666,000 #N/A
06/03/2019 160 30,850,000 #N/A
11/03/2019 165 108,819,000 #N/A
12/03/2019 166 27,710,000 #N/A
14/03/2019 168 30,910,000 #N/A
18/03/2019 172 10,000,000 #N/A
19/03/2019 173 10,176,000 #N/A
21/03/2019 175 10,000,000 #N/A
25/03/2019 179 60,007,000 #N/A

17,159,032,000       3,972,735,000                    -                               

27/09/2018 TAKASBANK PARA P İYASASI GÜNLÜK BÜLTEN İ
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